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PAGE: 1

PROJ TYPE
FEE

20240162
ROOF-CONV

20240163
HVAC-RES

20240166
01-NEWRES
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20240167
01-NEWRES
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20240168
01-NEWRES
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20240169
01-NEWRES
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20240170
01-NEWRES
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20240171
01-NEWRES
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

SSUE DATE NAME
SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION
4/09/2024 BUCKLEY, FRANK
4/11/2024 ROOF CONVERSION
4/09/2024 PREUITT, GENE
4/09/2024 RESIDENTIAL HVAC
4/08/2024 DAVIDSON HOMES
4/09/2024 NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
0/00/0000 RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
4/08/2024 RESIDENTIAL HVAC
0/00/0000 RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING
4/08/2024 DAVIDSON HOMES
4/09/2024 NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
0/00/0000 RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
4/08/2024 RESIDENTIAL HVAC
0/00/0000 RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING
4/08/2024 DAVIDSON HOMES
4/09/2024 NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
0/00/0000 RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
4/08/2024 RESIDENTIAL HVAC
0/00/0000 RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING
4/08/2024 DAVIDSON HOMES
4/09/2024 NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
0/00/0000 RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
4/08/2024 RESIDENTIAL HVAC
0/00/0000 RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING
4/08/2024 DAVIDSON HOMES
4/09/2024 NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
0/00/0000 RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
4/08/2024 RESIDENTIAL HVAC
0/00/0000 RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING
4/08/2024 DAVIDSON HOMES
4/09/2024 NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
0/00/0000 RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
4/08/2024 RESIDENTIAL HVAC
0/00/0000 RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

214 HWY 31 NW
ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION

407 BLUFF ST NW
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

428 RONNIE DRIVE SE

R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

426 RONNIE DRIVE SE

R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

424 RONNIE DRIVE SE

R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

422 RONNIE DRIVE SE

R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

420 RONNIE DRIVE SE

R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

418 RONNIE DRIVE SE

R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

GUA
GUA

TOLBERT
TOLBERT

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

ROOF CONVERSION
3,870.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
6,000.00

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
165,510.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
165,510.00 TOTAL FEE

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
163,710.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
163,710.00 TOTAL FEE

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
163,710.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
163,710.00 TOTAL FEE

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
163,710.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
163,710.00 TOTAL FEE

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
163,710.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
163,710.00 TOTAL FEE

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
163,710.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
163,710.00 TOTAL FEE

ROOF-CONV
36.00

HVAC-RES
43.00

01-NEWRES

741.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

741.00

01-NEWRES

734.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

734.00

01-NEWRES

734.00

0.00

0.00
0.00_

734.00

01-NEWRES

734.00

0.00

0.00
0.00_

734.00

01-NEWRES

734.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

734.00

01-NEWRES

734.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

734.00
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20240172
01-NEWRES
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20240173
01-NEWRES
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20240174
03-RESREM
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20240176
01-NEWRES
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20240177
HVAC-RES

20240178
HVAC-RES

20240179
02-RESADD
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20240180
SIGN
SIGN-ELE

20240181
HVAC-RES

4/08/2024
4/09/2024
0/00/0000
4/08/2024
0/00/0000

4/08/2024
4/09/2024
0/00/0000
4/08/2024
0/00/0000

4/10/2024
4/10/2024
0/00/0000
4/10/2024
0/00/0000

4/09/2024
4/16/2024
0/00/0000
4/09/2024
0/00/0000

4/09/2024
4/09/2024

4/09/2024
4/09/2024

4/09/2024
4/09/2024
0/00/0000
4/09/2024
0/00/0000

4/11/2024
4/12/2024
0/00/0000

4/12/2024
4/12/2024

DAVIDSON HOMES

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

DAVIDSON HOMES

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

TOM MUNOZ INC
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

MCCAY, MARY
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

SAIN, MARK
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA SE
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

JIMENEZ, ESTEBAN
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

REBRY, JOHN
SIGN
SIGN ELECTRICAL

CUSTA, CHARLY
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

416 RONNIE DRIVE SE

R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

414 RONNIE DRIVE SE

R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

900 COOPER LN

RES - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

2604 ANGEL WAY NW

R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

105 MILNER ST SE APT B
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

1608 PENN RD SW
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

610 STEWART ST NW

RES - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

1201 HWY 31 NW
SIGN - SIGN
SIGN-ELE - SIGN ELECTRICAL

305 FIELDCREST ST SW
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

TRISTAN
TRISTAN
TRISTAN
TRISTAN
TRISTAN

TOTAL VALUE

MCCA
MCCA
MCCA
MCCA
MCCA
TOTAL VALUE

TOLBERT
TOLBERT

TOLBERT
TOLBERT

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

HEADRICK
HEADRICK
HEADRICK

TOTAL VALUE

VALLHEAT
VALLHEAT

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
163,710.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
163,710.00 TOTAL FEE

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
165,510.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
165,510.00 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
37,110.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
37,110.00 TOTAL FEE

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
221,040.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
221,040.00 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
5,800.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
6,200.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
15,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15,000.00 TOTAL FEE
SIGN
40,000.00
0.00
40,000.00 TOTAL FEE

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
12,054.00

01-NEWRES

734.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

734.00

01-NEWRES

741.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

741.00

03-RESREM

219.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

219.00

01-NEWRES

937.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

937.00

HVAC-RES
43.00

HVAC-RES
43.00

02-RESADD

92.50

0.00

0.00
0.00

92.50

SIGN
270.00
0.00
270.00

HVAC-RES
163.00
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**% TOTALS *** NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 17 VALUATION: 1,660,354.00 FEES: 7,732.50



