

PROJECTS: 0 -ZZZZZZZZZZ
 APPLIED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
 ISSUED DATES: 4/08/2024 THRU 4/12/2024
 EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
 STATUS: ALL

PROJECT SEGMENT	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT	NAME DESCRIPTION	LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.	DESCRIPTION VALUATION	PROJ TYPE FEE
20240162 ROOF-CONV	4/09/2024 4/11/2024	BUCKLEY, FRANK ROOF CONVERSION	214 HWY 31 NW ROOF-CONV - ROOF CONVERSION	GUA GUA	ROOF CONVERSION 3,870.00	ROOF-CONV 36.00
20240163 HVAC-RES	4/09/2024 4/09/2024	PREUITT, GENE RESIDENTIAL HVAC	407 BLUFF ST NW HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC	TOLBERT TOLBERT	RESIDENTIAL HVAC 6,000.00	HVAC-RES 43.00
20240166 01-NEWRES ELE-RES HVAC-RES PLB-RES	4/08/2024 4/09/2024 0/00/0000 4/08/2024 0/00/0000	DAVIDSON HOMES NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL HVAC RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	428 RONNIE DRIVE SE R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB	OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 165,510.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	01-NEWRES 741.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	165,510.00	TOTAL FEE 741.00
20240167 01-NEWRES ELE-RES HVAC-RES PLB-RES	4/08/2024 4/09/2024 0/00/0000 4/08/2024 0/00/0000	DAVIDSON HOMES NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL HVAC RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	426 RONNIE DRIVE SE R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB	OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 163,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	01-NEWRES 734.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	163,710.00	TOTAL FEE 734.00
20240168 01-NEWRES ELE-RES HVAC-RES PLB-RES	4/08/2024 4/09/2024 0/00/0000 4/08/2024 0/00/0000	DAVIDSON HOMES NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL HVAC RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	424 RONNIE DRIVE SE R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB	OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 163,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	01-NEWRES 734.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	163,710.00	TOTAL FEE 734.00
20240169 01-NEWRES ELE-RES HVAC-RES PLB-RES	4/08/2024 4/09/2024 0/00/0000 4/08/2024 0/00/0000	DAVIDSON HOMES NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL HVAC RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	422 RONNIE DRIVE SE R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB	OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 163,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	01-NEWRES 734.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	163,710.00	TOTAL FEE 734.00
20240170 01-NEWRES ELE-RES HVAC-RES PLB-RES	4/08/2024 4/09/2024 0/00/0000 4/08/2024 0/00/0000	DAVIDSON HOMES NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL HVAC RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	420 RONNIE DRIVE SE R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB	OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 163,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	01-NEWRES 734.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	163,710.00	TOTAL FEE 734.00
20240171 01-NEWRES ELE-RES HVAC-RES PLB-RES	4/08/2024 4/09/2024 0/00/0000 4/08/2024 0/00/0000	DAVIDSON HOMES NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL RESIDENTIAL HVAC RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	418 RONNIE DRIVE SE R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB	OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER OWNER	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 163,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	01-NEWRES 734.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	163,710.00	TOTAL FEE 734.00

PROJECTS: 0 -ZZZZZZZZZZ
 APPLIED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
 ISSUED DATES: 4/08/2024 THRU 4/12/2024
 EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
 STATUS: ALL

PROJECT SEGMENT	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT	NAME DESCRIPTION	LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.	DESCRIPTION VALUATION	PROJ FEE
20240172 01-NEWRES	4/08/2024 4/09/2024	DAVIDSON HOMES NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	416 RONNIE DRIVE SE R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA	OWNER OWNER	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 163,710.00	01-NEWRES 734.00
ELE-RES	0/00/0000	RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT	OWNER	0.00	0.00
HVAC-RES	4/08/2024	RESIDENTIAL HVAC	HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC	OWNER	0.00	0.00
PLB-RES	0/00/0000	RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB	OWNER	0.00	0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	163,710.00	TOTAL FEE 734.00
20240173 01-NEWRES	4/08/2024 4/09/2024	DAVIDSON HOMES NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	414 RONNIE DRIVE SE R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA	OWNER OWNER	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 165,510.00	01-NEWRES 741.00
ELE-RES	0/00/0000	RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT	OWNER	0.00	0.00
HVAC-RES	4/08/2024	RESIDENTIAL HVAC	HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC	OWNER	0.00	0.00
PLB-RES	0/00/0000	RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB	OWNER	0.00	0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	165,510.00	TOTAL FEE 741.00
20240174 03-RESREM	4/10/2024 4/10/2024	TOM MUNOZ INC RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	900 COOPER LN RES - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	TRISTAN TRISTAN	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 37,110.00	03-RESREM 219.00
ELE-RES	0/00/0000	RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT	TRISTAN	0.00	0.00
HVAC-RES	4/10/2024	RESIDENTIAL HVAC	HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC	TRISTAN	0.00	0.00
PLB-RES	0/00/0000	RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB	TRISTAN	0.00	0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	37,110.00	TOTAL FEE 219.00
20240176 01-NEWRES	4/09/2024 4/16/2024	MCCAY, MARY NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	2604 ANGEL WAY NW R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA	MCCA MCCA	NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 221,040.00	01-NEWRES 937.00
ELE-RES	0/00/0000	RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT	MCCA	0.00	0.00
HVAC-RES	4/09/2024	RESIDENTIAL HVAC	HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC	MCCA	0.00	0.00
PLB-RES	0/00/0000	RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB	MCCA	0.00	0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	221,040.00	TOTAL FEE 937.00
20240177 HVAC-RES	4/09/2024 4/09/2024	SAIN, MARK RESIDENTIAL HVAC	105 MILNER ST SE APT B HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC	TOLBERT TOLBERT	RESIDENTIAL HVAC 5,800.00	HVAC-RES 43.00
20240178 HVAC-RES	4/09/2024 4/09/2024	VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA SE RESIDENTIAL HVAC	1608 PENN RD SW HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC	TOLBERT TOLBERT	RESIDENTIAL HVAC 6,200.00	HVAC-RES 43.00
20240179 02-RESADD	4/09/2024 4/09/2024	JIMENEZ, ESTEBAN RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	610 STEWART ST NW RES - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	OWNER OWNER	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 15,000.00	02-RESADD 92.50
ELE-RES	0/00/0000	RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT	OWNER	0.00	0.00
HVAC-RES	4/09/2024	RESIDENTIAL HVAC	HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC	OWNER	0.00	0.00
PLB-RES	0/00/0000	RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB	OWNER	0.00	0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	15,000.00	TOTAL FEE 92.50
20240180 SIGN	4/11/2024 4/12/2024	REBRY, JOHN SIGN	1201 HWY 31 NW SIGN - SIGN	HEADRICK HEADRICK	SIGN 40,000.00	SIGN 270.00
SIGN-ELE	0/00/0000	SIGN ELECTRICAL	SIGN-ELE - SIGN ELECTRICAL	HEADRICK	0.00	0.00
				TOTAL VALUE	40,000.00	TOTAL FEE 270.00
20240181 HVAC-RES	4/12/2024 4/12/2024	CUSTA, CHARLY RESIDENTIAL HVAC	305 FIELDCREST ST SW HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC	VALLHEAT VALLHEAT	RESIDENTIAL HVAC 12,054.00	HVAC-RES 163.00

04/30/2024 2:27 PM

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

PAGE: 3

PROJECTS: 0 -ZZZZZZZZZZ

APPLIED DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

ISSUED DATES: 4/08/2024 THRU 4/12/2024

EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: ALL

PROJECT SEGMENT	ISSUE DATE SEGMENT DT	NAME DESCRIPTION	LOCATION BUILDING CODE	CONTRACTOR SEG. CONT.	DESCRIPTION VALUATION	PROJ FEE
*** TOTALS ***		NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 17			VALUATION: 1,660,354.00	FEES: 7,732.50